

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Civil)...../2002
(CC:3786)
(From the judgement and order dated 25/07/1999 in CMWP 30766/00
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

PUJARI JAI KISHAN GOSWAMI Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

SURESH CHAND JAIN Respondent (s)

(With I.A. No.1)
(With Appln(s). for c/delay in filing SLP)

Date : 12/08/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DORAISWAMY RAJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL

For Petitioner (s) Petitioner-in-person

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing petitioner-in-person the court made
the following O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

The matter may be listed before some other Bench
since the petitioner in person is appearing and he is not in
the know of English.

.SP1

(Neena Verma)
Court Master

(K.K. Chadha)
Court Master