

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Civil)...(CC.3786/2002)

(From the judgement and order dated 25/07/1999 in CMWP 30766/2000
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

PUJARI JAI KISHAN GOSWAMI Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

SURESH CHAND JAIN Respondent (s)

With IA 1(c/delay in filing SLP)

Date : 09/09/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR

For Petitioner (s)

In-Person

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....J
.SP2

Petitioner appearing in person seeks time for
bringing on record copy of the order dated 24.7.2000
dismissing his civil writ petition. Four weeks' time, as
prayed for, is allowed for the purpose.

.SP1
.....L.....T.....J

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
Court Master

(Radha R. Bhatia)
Court Master